

HEADLINERS

Bacon Cheeseburger

290 g; 541 kcal; Allergens: **Egg, Celery, Cereal C/ Gluten, Milk, Sesame, Sulphurs**

Hot Dog

240 g; 209 kcal; Allergens: **Cereal C/ Gluten, Celery, Milk, Egg, Sesame, Sulphurs**

Chicken* Tenders

260 g; 169 kcal; Allergens: **Celery, Egg, Cereal C/ Gluten, Milk, Mustard, Sulphurs**

Mac & Cheese

280 g; 268 kcal; Allergens: **Egg, Cereal C/ Gluten, Milk**

ENCORES

Hot Fudge Sundae 14 lei

120 g; 151 kcal
Allergens: **Egg, Milk, Sulphurs**

Upgrade to a Milkshake for only 14 lei

Chocolate (222 kcal), **Vanilla** (198 kcal)
210 ml; Allergens: **Egg, Milk**

REMIX

CHICKEN BREAST

Grilled chicken* breast served with vegetables

210 g; 47 kcal; Allergen: **milk**

TWISTED 'N TASTY CAVATAPPI PASTA

Twisted cavatappi pasta topped with pomodoro sauce and served with vegetables

260 g; 50 kcal; Allergens: **Milk, Cereal C/ Gluten**

GRILLED CHICKEN HOUSE SALAD

Mixed fresh greens with diced chicken*, Monterey Jack and cheddar cheeses

240 g; 49 kcal; Allergens: **Celery, Milk**

SIDE KICKS

Fresh Fruit

Fruits 50 g; 30 kcal

Fresh Broccoli

Broccoli 70 g; 55 kcal
Allergens: **Celery, Milk**

Seasoned Fries

Potatoes* 80 g; 63 kcal
Allergen: **Sulphurs**

Mashed Potatoes

Potatoes 90 g; 92 kcal
Allergen: **Milk**

**HARD ROCK
MESSI KIDS
MEAL
45^{LEI}**

**Ages 12
& under**

BEVERAGES

**Each kids meal includes
a choice of beverage**

* = Defrosted/from defrosted product

We hold allergy information for all menu items, please speak to your server for further details. If you suffer from a food allergy, please ensure that your server is aware at the time of order. Some items contain (or may contain) raw or undercooked ingredients. Consuming raw or undercooked hamburgers, meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions. 2000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice, but calorie needs vary. Additional nutritional information is available upon request. ©2023 Hard Rock International (USA), Inc. All rights reserved.



**MESSI
KIDS**
**WHERE MAGIC
KICKS OFF**

**Hard Rock
CAFE**



MESSI'S X BURGER

A burger topped with white cheddar cheese, garlic aioli and served with seasoned fries*

270 g; 664 kcal; Allergens: **Celery, Egg, Cereal C/ Gluten, Milk, Mustard, Sesame, Sulphurs**

MESSI'S GOLDEN CHICKEN SANDWICH

A crispy chicken* fillet, topped with pomodoro, mozzarella cheese, garlic aioli and served with seasoned fries*

235 g; 670 kcal; Allergens: **Celery, Egg, Cereal C/ Gluten, Milk, Mustard, Sesame, Sulphurs**



**MESSI
GOLDEN BALL
COMPLIMENTARY
WITH YOUR KIDS MEAL.*
ALSO AVAILABLE FOR PURCHASE
IN THE ROCK SHOP FOR 24 LEI**



*While supplies last